For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
IP65 2nd Generation Downlight
Features Benefits
Application Certificate
Four Colors Frame
Four Control Mode
White Black Gold Wooden White Black

Number
Power
(W)
Power
Factor
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Current
CRI Color
Temperature
Life Time
(hrs)
LP-DL20MA01-Y 20W ＞0.65 1600-1700 85±10 170mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LP-DL30MA01-Y 30W ＞0.65 2400-2500 85±10 240mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LP-DL40MA01-Y 40W ＞0.65 3200-3300 85±10 310mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LP-DL50MA01-Y 50W ＞0.65 5000-5100 100±10 380mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LP-DL60MA01-Y 60W ＞0.65 5130-5670 100±10 430mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LP-DL30MA01-F 30W ＞0.65 2400-2500 85±10 240mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LP-DL40MA01-F 40W ＞0.65 3200-3300 85±10 310mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
Technical specifications
On/Off Cycles >100,000
Color Tolerance Adjustment (SDCM) <6
IP 65